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2012 Official Tournament Results
Dear Bowler(s):

The San Jose Nisei Bowling Association would like to thank you and your teammates for your
support and participation in the 2012 Fuzzy Shimada Memorial Tournament. Attached are the
official results and final prize fund breakdown. Congratulations to all of the winners on a job
well done!

Please check SINBA out on the web (www.sjnba.com) and become a Facebook fan to see this

year’s tournament pictures and to hear announcements about future tournaments and events. We
are continually trying to maintain satisfaction amongst our bowlers and would love to hear your
feedback in regards to this year’s tournament format, processes, lane conditions, etc. Please feel
free to post on the website, Facebook fan page, or email us directly at tournaments@sjnba.com.

As a result of your iPad2 raffle purchases, we will be able to donate over $3,000 to the Tony
Reyes Memorial Fund. Congratulations to James Wilcenski who won the iPad2 drawing on
Sunday!! We also raised enough funds through the money tree raffles and ad sales to donate to
the Japanese American Museum of San Jose. Please remember to visit our booklet sponsors and
patronize their businesses. We appreciate your continued participation and support of our
tournament and look forward to seeing you again next year.

Sincerely,
Karen Hayashi & Brandon Hirata
Tournament Directors



2012 Fuzzy Shimada Memorial Tournament

Official Results

Mixed Trios(216 bowlers x $11.25 = $2,430)

Place

Bowlers

Game 1

Game 2

Game 3

Series

Hdcp

Total

Prize Amount

Michelle Shimada
Stefanie Hirata
Kurt Arakaki

542

670

633

1845

132

1977

$756.00

Steven Ting
Stacy Takamura
Paul Mandap

589

598

691

1878

60

1938

$378.00

Kristi Arakaki
Kari Nakatsu
Kurt Arakaki

566

617

534

1717

210

1927

$300.00

Martin Ma
Theresa Tam
Jerry Cornish

519

538

576

1633

285

1918

$210.00

Craig Kitaoka
Tracey Kitaoka
TJ Yanuska

525

622

630

1777

105

1882

$180.00

Steven Ting
Michelle Shimada
Paul Mandap

649

620

576

1845

36

1881

$156.00

Darren Wong
Renee Itaya
Lindsey Wong

513

574

616

1703

171

1874

$135.00

Jake O'Dell
Sarah Okada
Lindsey Wong

526

607

561

1694

144

1838

$120.00

Kristi Arakaki
Kari Nakatsu
Dwayne Kumura

529

522

501

1552

270

1822

$105.00

10 - tie

Rich Gavino
Erin Horiuchi
Henry Horiuchi

567

520

548

1635

186

1821

$45.00

10 - tie

John Vargas
Monica Mori
Goody Ng

458

582

589

1629

192

1821

$45.00




2012 Fuzzy Shimada Memorial Tournament
Official Results

Open Team(80 bowlers x $11.25 = $900 + $300 from SINBA)

Place | Bowlers | Game1l | Game2 | Game3 | Series | Hdcp | Total | Prize Amount
1 Lucky Craig 760 722 707 2189 357 2546 $1,000.00
Dan Sasaki
Kelly Murata

Denise Kanazawa
Craig Kanazawa

2 Chon-yaken-tip 703 698 835 2236 306 2542 $200.00

Chonthida Athiprayoon
Marvin Hale

Kenji Takeda

Tip Jeensalute

Doubles (180 bowlers x $11.25 = $2,025)
Place Bowlers Series Hdcp Total | Prize Amount
1 Marie Alberto
1326 96 .
Steven Nakatsu 1422 $540.00
2 Stephen Ballard Sr
1382 36 .
Kenny Nakatsu Jr 1418 $270.00
3 |Monica Mori 1164 189 1353 $220.00
Greg Mori
4-tie |Craig lkuma 1243 87 1330 $190.00
Russell Yeager
4 -tie |Steve ltatani
Steve Shimada 1189 141 1330 $190.00
6 |TraceyKitaoka 1240 81 1321 $150.00
John Vargas
7 Jerry Cornish 1214 96 1310 $130.00
Chris Murray
8 Michelle Shimada
Kurt Arakaki 1259 48 1307 $100.00
9 Jonathan Kajihara
1244 60 .
TJ Yanuska 1304 $90.00
10 Gary Kaya
Richard Shiraishi 1061 228 1289 $85.00
11 |Herman Chan 1164 123 1287 $60.00
Marco Young




	Sheet1

